
VENICEI



SIGNATURES

POISON IVY	 20
Gin, apple extract, lemon, cinnamon syrup
1 - 7 - 12

LYCHEE IN PINK	 20
Italicus, Passoa, lime, grapefruit soda
12

APERITIVO SPINOSO	 18
Select, Spinello, soda, lime
12

WILLY WONKA OLD FASHIONED	 20
Rum, chocolate bitter, simple syrup
1 - 7 - 8 - 12

MOCKTAIL

CRANBERRY FALL	 14
Cranberry juice, spiced syrup, lime

HAPPY- APPLE	 14
Apple extract, ginger and Rosemary syrup, lime, soda

BEERS

SETA, Birrificio Rurale - Blanche	 12
ASTEROID56013, Birrificio Italiano - Classic IPA 	 15
TIPOPILS, Birrificio Italiano - Pilsner 	 12
1291, Birra Mastino - Pilsner 	 12
MONACO, Birra Mastino - Amber Lager 	 13

KOMBUCHA
MOCKITO, Legend Kombucha 	 10
GINGER BOMB, Legend Kombucha 	 10
POMO D’ORO, Legend Kombucha 	 10



GIN

ITALY
Cortina Mountain Gin - Floral	 12
Cr42 Falco - Balsamic and Floral	 11
Gil - Peaty	 12
Gin Venesian - Balsamic	 12
GIOVE, Gin Of Veneto - Fruity	 12
Pink - Citrusy	 11
Selins Gin - Herbal	 12
Tzoa - Herbal	 14

UK
Elephant SLOE gin - Fruity	 13
Hendricks - Floral
Hayman Old Tom Gin - Citrusy	 12
Plymouth London Dry - Citrusy	 12
Porter’s Tropical Old Tom Gin - Fruity	 11
Sipsmith London Dry - Citrusy	 12
Smeatson’s - Citrusy	 15
Tanqueray Ten - Citrusy	 12
Upperhand - Spiced	 11

INDIA
Hapusa Himalaya - Spiced	 12

USA
Aviation - Floral	 12

NETHERLAND
Sylvius Dutch Dry Gin - Citrusy	 11

JAPAN
Ki No Bi - Citrusy and Spiced	 15

GUATEMALA
Xibal Gin - Balsamic and Spiced	 12

SPAIN
Alkkemist - Fruity and Floral	 15

CANADA
Ungava - Balsamic	 12

VODKA

RUSSIA
Beluga		  15

FRANCE
Grey Goose	 12

CANADA
Crystal Head	 14

Long Drinks 	 + 5
Cocktails		  + 6



RUM

MARTINIQUE
Clement Vieux Agricole Rhum 1976	 120

VENEZUELA
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	 15
Diplomatico Single Vintage 2005	 25

GUATEMALA
Zacapa 23 	 17

PERÙ
Millonario XO	 28

HAITI
Clairin Vaval	 18
Clairin Ansyen Casimir 27 months	 18

JAMAICA
Appleton Estate 21y	 40

BARBADOS
Rump@blic Sicilian Legacy”	 14

WHISKY

ISLAY
Laphroaig 10y	 13
Bowmore 12y	 18
Lagavulin 16y	 25
Caol Ila 12y	 19
Signature Caol ila 2007 Unchillfiltered	 40
Elements of Islay Ar11	 70

SKYE
Talisker 10y	 14

HIGHLANDS
Aberfeldy 12y	 26
Dalmore 18y	 50

OBAN
Oban 14y	 20

JURA
Jura 12y	 20

SPEYSIDE
Glenlivet 18y	 24

Long Drinks 	 + 5
Cocktails		  + 6



KILMARNOCH
Johnnie Walker Black Label	 15
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	 50

IRELAND
Bushmills The Original	 10

USA
Jack Daniels’Single Barrel	 19
Woodford Reserve	 16
Hudson Four Grain Burbon	 30

JAPAN
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt Black Edition	 30
Shinobu Pure Malt Mizunara Oak 	 30

CANADA
Canadian Club	 12

COGNAC & BRANDY

FRANCE
Remy Martin XO	 45
Courvoisier V. S. O. P	 15
Morin Calvados	 15
Chevalier Armagnac	 15

ITALY
Vecchia Romagna 3 Botti	 15
Vecchia Romagna Riserva	 18

SPAIN
Cardenal Mendoza Gran Riserva	 15

Long Drinks 	 + 5
Cocktails		  + 6



GRAPPA & SPIRITS

CAPOVILLA
Wild raspberries distilled	 36
Val Venosta apricot distilled	 24
Saturno peach distilled	 22
Wild plum distilled	 24
Quince distilled	 22
Williams pears distilled	 20
Belfiore Decio apple distilled	 20
Duroni cherry distilled	 24
Wine distilled	 24
Tobacco Grappa	 24
Amarone Grappa	 16

FRANCOLI
Blend N. 4	 16

BERTA
Grappa Tre Soli Tre	 25

BONOLLO
Grappa Of Dorange	 15

NONINO
Nonino Reserve Grappa 5 years 	 15

LIQUEURS

ITALIAN LIQUEURS	 9
FOREIGN LIQUEURS	 9

SODAS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola 0, Fanta, Iced tea	 6

COFFEE SELECTION
ESPRESSO
	 Liscio	 2
	 White	 2
DOUBLE ESPRESSO		
SPIKED COFFEE	 5
DECAFFEINATED EXPRESSO	 3
SHACKED COFFEE	 8
COFFEE OF BARLEY	 3
CAPPUCCINO	 4
LATTE	 5
THE & INFUSIONS	 5

Long Drinks 	 + 5
Cocktails		  + 6



LIST OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS

1 - Cereals containing gluten and derived products (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut)
2 - Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans
3 - Eggs and egg products
4 - Fish and fish products
5 - Peanuts and peanut-based products
6 - Soy and soy products
7 - Milk and milk products
8 - Nuts and their products (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew nuts, pecans, pistachios, macadamia 
nuts)
9 - Celery and celery-based products
10 - Mustard and mustard-based products
11 - Sesame seeds and sesame products
12 - Sulphites in concentrations above 10 mg / kg
13 - Lupins and products based on lupins
14 - Molluscs and products based on molluscs

INFO
For any intolerances and allergies, the Guests are requested to read the following mandatory information to the 
Final Consumer.
Provisions regulated by Regulation (EC) n. 1169/2011 and Legislative Decree n. 231/2017.
Allergens - The customer is asked to communicate to the dining room staff the need to consume food free of 
certain allergenic substances before ordering. During preparation in the kitchen, cross-contamination cannot 
be excluded. Therefore our dishes can contain the allergenic substances of the official table according to EU 
Regulation 1169/11 contained in the menu. Furthermore all the ingredients present in this menu and considered 
allergens, are accurately specified in order to minimize any problems with subjects at risk.
Annex II: fish and fish products, mollusks and products based on mollusks, crustaceans and products based 
on crustaceans, cereals containing gluten, eggs and products based on eggs, soya and products based on soya, 
milk and products made from milk, sulfur dioxide and sulphites, nuts, celery and products made from celery, 
lupines and products based on lupines, peanuts and products based on peanuts, mustard and products based 
on mustard, sesame seeds and sesame seed products.

Useful information on the raw materials used in this Venue

Raw materials / products blast chilled on site - Some fresh products of animal origin are subjected to rapid 
temperature reduction to guarantee quality and safety, as described in the HACCP Plan pursuant to EC 
Regulation 852/04 and Reg. CE 853 / 04; the presence of any allergens are indicated in the ingredients book of the 
Venue and on the Menu.
Raw consumption - fresh products of animal origin, as well as raw fishery products, are subjected to rapid 
temperature reduction to guarantee quality and safety in accordance with EC Regulation 1276/2011 which 
modifies “Annex III of EC Reg. n. 853/2004 concerning the treatment for killing vital parasites in fishery products 
intended for human consumption”.
Frozen products - The dishes marked with (*) are prepared with raw materials of superior quality, frozen or deep 
frozen at the origin.		
	                                                                                                                                                  	
	  The Staff
		
	

* Prices are expressed in €

All art works exhibited in the restaurant can be purchased



www.alessandroborghese.com

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE

@ab_illussodellasemplicita


